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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Teams
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 THE PRICE IS RIGHT 22 T001 34 900 935 935 903 919 2757 2757 1
2 STORM NATION 32 T002 33 889 942 886 942 849 2677 2677 2
3 #STRIKES4DAD 14 T001 31 877 902 889 902 877 2668 2668 3
4 TnT 26 T001 35 860 896 896 887 878 2661 2661 4
5 MOIST 38 T001 25 840 917 875 849 917 2641 2641 5
6 BARRY'S TEAM 11 T002 38 853 962 911 962 768 2641 2641 5
7 RJ'S TEAM 31 T002 40 845 900 900 888 832 2620 2620 7
8 GREGORY'S TEAM 44 T002 44 829 906 875 906 815 2596 2596 8
9 SIMON SAYS 45 T002 35 857 901 841 826 901 2568 2568 9

10 GARY BURZ TEAM #2 37 T002 36 859 883 883 882 797 2562 2562 10
11 GIRLS & BOYS CLUB 19 T001 27 876 890 824 805 890 2519 2519 11
12 BOWLING WORLD 27 T001 36 842 853 810 853 852 2515 2515 12
13 CRADDOCK'S TEAM 48 T002 31 803 833 813 833 819 2465 2465 13
14 J & V SPORTS 3 T001 38 824 908 748 908 807 2463 2463 14
15 WAYNE'S WORLD 29 T002 39 832 852 827 852 783 2462 2462 15
16 GARY BURZ TEAM #1 36 T001 28 863 880 767 880 805 2452 2452 16
17 MACH SHOP 13 T001 41 810 898 703 849 898 2450 2450 17
18 SAM'S SQUAD 25 T001 37 773 890 756 890 774 2420 2420 18
19 300 20 T001 33 904 832 799 787 832 2418 2418 19
20 TUCKIN FEN PIN 7 T002 37 835 839 839 800 772 2411 2411 20
21 DIRTY MIKE & THE BOYZ 8 T002 43 751 842 727 842 841 2410 2410 21
22 MONHART'S TEAM 17 T001 45 807 861 756 747 861 2364 2364 22
23 SHANNON'S TEAM 21 T001 43 796 836 763 836 764 2363 2363 23
24 SANDY'S GANG 4 T001 29 792 839 722 839 788 2349 2349 24
25 SHAKE-N-BAKE 9 T001 46 753 817 788 726 817 2331 2331 25
26 MICHAEL'S TEAM 30 T002 41 700 784 778 765 784 2327 2327 26
27 CISCO'S TEAM 15 T001 42 791 798 780 745 798 2323 2323 27
28 TEAM HAYNES 18 T001 44 774 770 758 748 770 2276 2276 28
29 IN FOR THE WYNN! 23 T001 39 755 853 853 704 719 2276 2276 28
30 LATE COMERS 39 T001 26 759 809 735 693 809 2237 2237 30
31 DANETTE'S TEAM 6 T002 46 752 758 742 758 704 2204 2204 31
32 THE HENNING TEAM 12 T001 32 826 768 753 768 674 2195 2195 32
33 LEFTOVERS 33 T002 45 727 783 731 661 783 2175 2175 33
34 SANDY'S GANG II 28 T002 34 781 774 684 699 774 2157 2157 34
35 TEAM AMAZING 34 T001 30 716 760 704 760 647 2111 2111 35
36 THE VARIANTS 1 T001 40 715 747 670 685 747 2102 2102 36
37 VIRGEL'S TEAM 43 T002 42 637 599 592 591 599 1782 1782 37
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Teams

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 MICHAEL'S TEAM 30 T002 41 700 784 960 778 765 784 2327 528 2855 2855 1
2 MOIST 38 T001 25 840 917 981 875 849 917 2641 192 2833 2833 2
3 DIRTY MIKE & THE BOYZ 8 T002 43 751 842 977 727 842 841 2410 405 2815 2815 3
4 GREGORY'S TEAM 44 T002 44 829 906 978 875 906 815 2596 216 2812 2812 4
5 THE PRICE IS RIGHT 22 T001 34 900 935 951 935 903 919 2757 48 2805 2805 5
6 TnT 26 T001 35 860 896 944 896 887 878 2661 144 2805 2805 5
7 RJ'S TEAM 31 T002 40 845 900 960 900 888 832 2620 180 2800 2800 7
8 BARRY'S TEAM 11 T002 38 853 962 1015 911 962 768 2641 159 2800 2800 7
9 SAM'S SQUAD 25 T001 37 773 890 1007 756 890 774 2420 351 2771 2771 9

10 #STRIKES4DAD 14 T001 31 877 902 936 889 902 877 2668 102 2770 2770 10
11 STORM NATION 32 T002 33 889 942 966 886 942 849 2677 72 2749 2749 11
12 CRADDOCK'S TEAM 48 T002 31 803 833 926 813 833 819 2465 279 2744 2744 12
13 SHAKE-N-BAKE 9 T001 46 753 817 950 788 726 817 2331 399 2730 2730 13
14 SIMON SAYS 45 T002 35 857 901 951 841 826 901 2568 150 2718 2718 14
15 MACH SHOP 13 T001 41 810 898 986 703 849 898 2450 264 2714 2714 15
16 GARY BURZ TEAM #2 37 T002 36 859 883 931 883 882 797 2562 144 2706 2706 16
17 BOWLING WORLD 27 T001 36 842 853 915 810 853 852 2515 186 2701 2701 17
18 J & V SPORTS 3 T001 38 824 908 984 748 908 807 2463 228 2691 2691 18
19 IN FOR THE WYNN! 23 T001 39 755 853 985 853 704 719 2276 396 2672 2672 19
20 WAYNE'S WORLD 29 T002 39 832 852 922 827 852 783 2462 210 2672 2672 19
21 SHANNON'S TEAM 21 T001 43 796 836 935 763 836 764 2363 297 2660 2660 21
22 SANDY'S GANG 4 T001 29 792 839 941 722 839 788 2349 306 2655 2655 22
23 LEFTOVERS 33 T002 45 727 783 937 731 661 783 2175 462 2637 2637 23
24 MONHART'S TEAM 17 T001 45 807 861 951 756 747 861 2364 270 2634 2634 24
25 CISCO'S TEAM 15 T001 42 791 798 901 780 745 798 2323 309 2632 2632 25
26 TEAM HAYNES 18 T001 44 774 770 886 758 748 770 2276 348 2624 2624 26
27 GIRLS & BOYS CLUB 19 T001 27 876 890 925 824 805 890 2519 105 2624 2624 26
28 LATE COMERS 39 T001 26 759 809 937 735 693 809 2237 384 2621 2621 28
29 TUCKIN FEN PIN 7 T002 37 835 839 907 839 800 772 2411 204 2615 2615 29
30 DANETTE'S TEAM 6 T002 46 752 758 892 742 758 704 2204 402 2606 2606 30
31 TEAM AMAZING 34 T001 30 716 760 923 704 760 647 2111 489 2600 2600 31
32 THE VARIANTS 1 T001 40 715 747 911 670 685 747 2102 492 2594 2594 32
33 GARY BURZ TEAM #1 36 T001 28 863 880 925 767 880 805 2452 135 2587 2587 33
34 SANDY'S GANG II 28 T002 34 781 774 885 684 699 774 2157 333 2490 2490 34
35 VIRGEL'S TEAM 43 T002 42 637 599 825 592 591 599 1782 678 2460 2460 35
36 300 20 T001 33 904 832 844 799 787 832 2418 36 2454 2454 36
37 THE HENNING TEAM 12 T001 32 826 768 843 753 768 674 2195 225 2420 2420 37
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